Horarios Enero

2023

Esta informacion es orientativa y puede sufrir cambios

IRUN

ERRENTERIA

ELGOIBAR

DONOSTIA

DONOSTIA

ONLINE

BEASAIN

15:00-17:00

10:30-12:30

15:30-17:30

10:00-12:00

16:00-18:00

18:00-20:00

15:30-17:30

DIAS:

DiAS:

DIAS:

DIAS:

DIAS:

DIAS:

DIAS:

Enero: 10, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26, 31
Febrero: 2

Enero: 10, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26, 31
Febrero: 2

Enero: 10, 12, 19, 20, 24, 26, 31
Febrero: 2

Enero: 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25, 30
Febrero: 1

Enero: 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25, 30
Febrero: 1

Enero: 10, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26, 31
Febrero: 2

Enero: 10, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26, 31
Febrero: 2

matia



