Horarios Enero

Esta información es orientativa y puede sufrir cambios

IRUN	15:00-17:00	DÍAS: Enero: 10, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26, 31 Febrero: 2
ERRENTERIA	10:30-12:30	DÍAS: Enero: 10, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26, 31 Febrero: 2
ELGOIBAR	15:30-17:30	DÍAS: Enero: 10, 12, 19, 20, 24, 26, 31 Febrero: 2
DONOSTIA	10:00-12:00	DÍAS: Enero: 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25, 30 Febrero: 1
DONOSTIA	16:00-18:00	DÍAS: Enero: 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25, 30 Febrero: 1
ONLINE	18:00-20:00	DÍAS: Enero: 10, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26, 31 Febrero: 2
BEASAIN	15:30-17:30	DÍAS: Enero: 10, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26, 31 Febrero: 2